
Official results for World Orienteering Championships 2022 - Knock-Out Sprint
Name: Knock-Out Sprint
Organisers:  /  /  /  /  / 
Date: 28 June 2022

Classes: Show all | Men Final | Women Final | Men SF 1 | Men SF 2 | Men SF 3 | Women SF 1 | Women SF 2 | Women SF 3 | Men QF 1 | Men
QF 2 | Men QF 3 | Men QF 4 | Men QF 5 | Men QF 6 | Women QF 1 | Women QF 2 | Women QF 3 | Women QF 4 | Women QF 5 | Women QF 6
| Men-A | Men-B | Men-C | Women-A | Women-B | Women-C | Women Total | Men Total | Men | Women

Men Final 2 350 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Matthias Kyburz 7:19 3:06

2 August Mollen 7:20 +0:01 3:07

3 Jonatan Gustafsson 7:24 +0:05 3:08

4 Tim Robertson 7:28 +0:09 3:10

5 Loic Capbern 7:30 +0:11 3:11

6 Kristian Jones 7:31 +0:12 3:11

Women Final 2 350 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Tove Alexandersson 8:09 3:28

2 Megan Carter Davies 8:24 +0:15 3:34

3 Eef van Dongen 8:25 +0:16 3:34

4 Sara Hagstrom 8:29 +0:20 3:36

5 Simona Aebersold 8:30 +0:21 3:37

6 Lina Strand 8:44 +0:35 3:42

Men SF 1 2 150 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Kristian Jones 6:41 3:06 A

2 Matthias Kyburz 6:42 +0:01 3:06 A

3 Adrien Delenne 6:43 +0:02 3:07

4 Jonathan Crickmore 6:48 +0:07 3:09

5 Tomas Krivda 7:02 +0:21 3:16

6 Aron Bako 7:10 +0:29 3:20

Men SF 2 2 150 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Jonatan Gustafsson 7:06 3:18 A

2 Loic Capbern 7:07 +0:01 3:18 A

3 Havard Sandstad Eidsmo 7:08 +0:02 3:19

4 Miika Kirmula 7:10 +0:04 3:20

5 Vojtech Kral 7:12 +0:06 3:20

6 Martin Hubmann 7:30 +0:24 3:29

Men SF 3 2 150 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 August Mollen 6:50 3:10 A

2 Tim Robertson 6:51 +0:01 3:11 A

3 Ralph Street 6:52 +0:02 3:11

4 Eirik Langedal Breivik 6:55 +0:05 3:13

5 Riccardo Scalet 6:56 +0:06 3:13

6 Aston Key 7:01 +0:11 3:15

Women SF 1 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Tove Alexandersson 6:56 3:33 A

2 Simona Aebersold 7:01 +0:05 3:35 A

3 Ana Isabel Toledo Navarro 7:32 +0:36 3:51

4 Tereza Janosikova 7:42 +0:46 3:56

5 Victoria Haestad Bjornstad 10:09 +3:13 5:12

Zuzana Kovacova mispunched

Women SF 2 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Megan Carter Davies 6:43 3:26 A

2 Eef van Dongen 6:44 +0:01 3:27 A

3 Ursula Fesselhofer 6:45 +0:02 3:27

4 Andrine Benjaminsen 6:50 +0:07 3:30

5 Malin Agervig Kristiansson 6:51 +0:08 3:30

6 Venla Harju 6:56 +0:13 3:33

Women SF 3 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Sara Hagstrom 7:03 3:36 A

2 Lina Strand 7:04 +0:01 3:37 A

3 Elena Roos 7:05 +0:02 3:37

4 Charlotte Ward 7:08 +0:05 3:39

5 Kateryna Dzema 7:35 +0:32 3:53

Aleksandra Hornik mispunched

Men QF 1 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Matthias Kyburz 6:14 3:11 A

2 Adrien Delenne 6:15 +0:01 3:12 A

3 Tomas Krivda 6:16 +0:02 3:12 A

4 Algirdas Bartkevicius 6:17 +0:03 3:13

5 Joseph Lynch 6:18 +0:04 3:13

6 Bojan Blumenstein 6:28 +0:14 3:18

Men QF 2 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Jonathan Crickmore 6:39 3:24 A

2 Kristian Jones 6:43 +0:04 3:26 A

3 Aron Bako 6:45 +0:06 3:27 A

4 Robert Merl 6:49 +0:10 3:29

5 Piotr Parfianowicz 6:50 +0:11 3:30

Colin Kolbe disqualified

Men QF 3 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Jonatan Gustafsson 6:22 3:15 A

2 Miika Kirmula 6:24 +0:02 3:16 A

3 Havard Sandstad Eidsmo 6:26 +0:04 3:17 A

4 Riccardo Rancan 6:30 +0:08 3:20

5 Michal Olejnik 6:33 +0:11 3:21

6 Kenny Kivikas 6:40 +0:18 3:25

Men QF 4 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Loic Capbern 6:27 3:18 A

2 Martin Hubmann 6:28 +0:01 3:18 A

3 Vojtech Kral 6:29 +0:02 3:19 A

4 Jannis Bonek 6:30 +0:03 3:20

5 Soren Thrane Odum 6:31 +0:04 3:20

6 Warre De Cuyper 6:50 +0:23 3:30

Men QF 5 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Ralph Street 6:11 3:10 A

2 Aston Key 6:12 +0:01 3:10 A

3 Tim Robertson 6:13 +0:02 3:11 A

4 Martin Regborn 6:14 +0:03 3:11

5 Jakob Edsen 6:16 +0:05 3:12

6 Akseli Ruohola 6:17 +0:06 3:13

Men QF 6 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 August Mollen 6:28 3:18 A

2 Eirik Langedal Breivik 6:29 +0:01 3:19 A

3 Riccardo Scalet 6:30 +0:02 3:20 A

4 Alvaro Casado 6:31 +0:03 3:20

5 Jakub Glonek 6:32 +0:04 3:21

6 Mate Baumholczer 7:05 +0:37 3:37

Women QF 1 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Tove Alexandersson 7:22 3:46 A

2 Zuzana Kovacova 7:35 +0:13 3:53 A

3 Ana Isabel Toledo Navarro 7:36 +0:14 3:53 A

4 Marie Olaussen 7:37 +0:15 3:54

5 Florence Hanauer 7:48 +0:26 4:00

6 Hanna Wisniewska 7:58 +0:36 4:05

Women QF 2 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Tereza Janosikova 7:23 3:47 A

2 Simona Aebersold 7:24 +0:01 3:47 A

3 Victoria Haestad Bjornstad 7:25 +0:02 3:48 A

4 Miri Thrane Oedum 7:26 +0:03 3:48

5 Zsofia Sarkozy 7:58 +0:35 4:05

6 Caterina Dallera 8:15 +0:52 4:13

Women QF 3 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Megan Carter Davies 7:08 3:39 A

2 Ursula Fesselhofer 7:09 +0:01 3:40 A

3 Malin Agervig Kristiansson 7:10 +0:02 3:40 A

4 Sabine Hauswirth 7:11 +0:03 3:41

5 Olena Babych 7:30 +0:22 3:50

6 Isia Basset 7:45 +0:37 3:58

Women QF 4 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Andrine Benjaminsen 7:30 3:50 A

2 Venla Harju 7:31 +0:01 3:51 A

3 Eef van Dongen 7:32 +0:02 3:51 A

4 Grace Molloy 7:42 +0:12 3:56

5 Agata Olejnik 7:45 +0:15 3:58

6 Jana Peterova 7:55 +0:25 4:03

Women QF 5 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Elena Roos 7:21 3:46 A

2 Sara Hagstrom 7:22 +0:01 3:46 A

3 Kateryna Dzema 7:23 +0:02 3:47 A

4 Cecile Calandry 7:24 +0:03 3:47

5 Marika Teini 7:39 +0:18 3:55

6 Emma Waddington 7:45 +0:24 3:58

Women QF 6 1 950 m, 6 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Lina Strand 7:06 3:38 A

2 Charlotte Ward 7:08 +0:02 3:39 A

3 Aleksandra Hornik 7:11 +0:05 3:41 A

4 Nicoline Friberg Klysner 7:14 +0:08 3:42

5 Jana Stehlikova 7:21 +0:15 3:46

6 Sandra Grosberga 7:26 +0:20 3:48

Men-A 2 850 m, 35 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Aston Key 9:42 3:24 A

2 Martin Regborn 9:48 +0:06 3:26 A

3 Martin Hubmann 9:51 +0:09 3:27 A

4 Loic Capbern 9:59 +0:17 3:30 A

5 Vojtech Kral 10:02 +0:20 3:31 A

6 Alvaro Casado 10:04 +0:22 3:31 A

7 Riccardo Scalet 10:06 +0:24 3:32 A

8 Akseli Ruohola 10:08 +0:26 3:33 A

9 Ralph Street 10:09 +0:27 3:33 A

9 Michal Olejnik 10:09 +0:27 3:33 A

11 Jonatan Gustafsson 10:12 +0:30 3:34 A

12 Warre De Cuyper 10:17 +0:35 3:36 A

13 Emil Oebro 10:18 +0:36 3:36

14 Matan Ivri 10:19 +0:37 3:37

15 Zoltan Bujdoso 10:20 +0:38 3:37

16 Matthias Reiner 10:24 +0:42 3:38

17 Vilius Aleliunas 10:31 +0:49 3:41

18 Tomas Lima 10:38 +0:56 3:43

19 Erik Doehler 10:45 +1:03 3:46

19 Sergei Rjaboshkin 10:45 +1:03 3:46

21 Tomas Musinsky 10:47 +1:05 3:47

22 Vegard Jarvis Westergard 10:48 +1:06 3:47

23 Trond Einar Moen Pedersli 10:49 +1:07 3:47

24 Itsuki Ito 10:51 +1:09 3:48

25 Sergei Ryzhkov 10:55 +1:13 3:49

26 Janis Tamuzs 11:07 +1:25 3:54

27 Petar Borisov 11:20 +1:38 3:58

28 Gene Beveridge 11:27 +1:45 4:01

29 Stanislav Polianytsia 11:33 +1:51 4:03

30 Kevin O Boyle 11:36 +1:54 4:04

31 Alexandru Blejdea 11:56 +2:14 4:11

32 David Trajkoski 13:30 +3:48 4:44

33 Chun Ho Li 14:00 +4:18 4:54

34 Wilder Andres Guerrero Hurtado 15:19 +5:37 5:22

Iaroslav Davidov mispunched

Men-B 2 900 m, 35 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Jakob Edsen 9:56 3:25 A

2 Havard Sandstad Eidsmo 9:58 +0:02 3:26 A

3 Adrien Delenne 10:09 +0:13 3:30 A

4 Riccardo Rancan 10:15 +0:19 3:32 A

4 Colin Kolbe 10:15 +0:19 3:32 A

6 August Mollen 10:17 +0:21 3:32 A

7 Jakub Glonek 10:18 +0:22 3:33 A

8 Jonathan Crickmore 10:21 +0:25 3:34 A

9 Mate Baumholczer 10:24 +0:28 3:35 A

10 Jannis Bonek 10:25 +0:29 3:35 A

10 Kenny Kivikas 10:25 +0:29 3:35 A

12 Tim Robertson 10:31 +0:35 3:37 A

13 Francesco Mariani 10:32 +0:36 3:37

14 Joey Hadorn 10:34 +0:38 3:38

15 Ewan Shingler 10:35 +0:39 3:38

16 Andris Jubelis 10:36 +0:40 3:39

17 Tuomas Heikkila 10:37 +0:41 3:39

18 Isaac Hernandez Pindado 10:49 +0:53 3:43

19 Damian Konotopetz 10:54 +0:58 3:45

20 Wouter Hus 10:55 +0:59 3:45

21 Tommy Hayes 11:00 +1:04 3:47

22 Fryderyk Pryjma 11:02 +1:06 3:48

23 Pavol Bukovac 11:15 +1:19 3:52

24 Rotem Yogev 11:19 +1:23 3:54

25 Boyan Ivandjikov 11:21 +1:25 3:54

26 Hirokazu Osaki 11:22 +1:26 3:55

27 Jose Pedro Fernandes 11:28 +1:32 3:57

28 Illia Otreshko 11:37 +1:41 4:00

29 Joseph Barrett 11:40 +1:44 4:01

30 Anatoli Fomiciov 11:46 +1:50 4:03

31 Cansel Sarac 11:54 +1:58 4:06

32 Colm Moran 12:10 +2:14 4:11

33 Lok Hin MA 13:01 +3:05 4:29

34 Abdelrahman Ismail 13:39 +3:43 4:42

35 Federico Cardona Escobar 14:48 +4:52 5:06

Men-C 2 900 m, 34 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Matthias Kyburz 10:05 3:28 A

2 Joseph Lynch 10:08 +0:03 3:29 A

3 Kristian Jones 10:09 +0:04 3:30 A

3 Miika Kirmula 10:09 +0:04 3:30 A

5 Eirik Langedal Breivik 10:26 +0:21 3:35 A

5 Soren Thrane Odum 10:26 +0:21 3:35 A

7 Piotr Parfianowicz 10:27 +0:22 3:36 A

8 Robert Merl 10:32 +0:27 3:37 A

8 Aron Bako 10:32 +0:27 3:37 A

10 Tomas Krivda 10:42 +0:37 3:41 A

11 Algirdas Bartkevicius 10:44 +0:39 3:42 A

12 Bojan Blumenstein 10:45 +0:40 3:42 A

13 Lucas Basset 10:46 +0:41 3:42

14 Pau Llorens Caellas 10:48 +0:43 3:43

14 Stefan Yordanov 10:48 +0:43 3:43

16 Hiroki Komaki 10:58 +0:53 3:46

16 Endijs Titomers 10:58 +0:53 3:46

18 Josh OSullivan Hourihan 11:00 +0:55 3:47

19 Sebastian Inderst 11:02 +0:57 3:48

20 Ats Sonajalg 11:06 +1:01 3:49

21 Matija Razum 11:07 +1:02 3:50

22 Joao Ferreira 11:08 +1:03 3:50

23 Ahmet Kacmaz 11:13 +1:08 3:52

24 Angus Haines 11:16 +1:11 3:53

25 Medard Feder 11:23 +1:18 3:55

26 Ricardo Schaniel 11:25 +1:20 3:56

27 Dusan Markovic 12:17 +2:12 4:14

28 Catalin Vadean 12:44 +2:39 4:23

29 Keisuke Nemoto 13:02 +2:57 4:29

30 Yi You 13:21 +3:16 4:36

31 Juan Daniel Sanchez Uribe 13:32 +3:27 4:40

32 Graeme Rennie 13:53 +3:48 4:47

33 Gerardo Garcia 15:34 +5:29 5:22

Denys Shcherbakov mispunched

Emil Svensk did not start

Women-A 2 500 m, 32 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Charlotte Ward 9:41 3:52 A

2 Elena Roos 9:52 +0:11 3:56 A

3 Sara Hagstrom 10:03 +0:22 4:01 A

4 Tereza Janosikova 10:14 +0:33 4:05 A

5 Zuzana Kovacova 10:17 +0:36 4:06 A

6 Ana Isabel Toledo Navarro 10:18 +0:37 4:07 A

7 Eef van Dongen 10:19 +0:38 4:07 A

8 Nicoline Friberg Klysner 10:26 +0:45 4:10 A

8 Victoria Haestad Bjornstad 10:26 +0:45 4:10 A

10 Isia Basset 10:28 +0:47 4:11 A

11 Agata Olejnik 10:30 +0:49 4:12 A

12 Marika Teini 10:38 +0:57 4:15 A

13 Penelope Salmon 10:39 +0:58 4:15

14 Feia Tsyvilska 10:46 +1:05 4:18

15 Laura Ramstein 10:53 +1:12 4:21

16 Birte Friedrichs 11:10 +1:29 4:28

17 Jessica Lucchetta 11:16 +1:35 4:30

18 Dominika Mero 11:20 +1:39 4:32

19 Nea Shingler 11:23 +1:42 4:33

20 Ausrine Kutkaite 11:25 +1:44 4:34

21 Moe Matsumoto 11:35 +1:54 4:38

22 Lucie Arno 11:37 +1:56 4:38

23 Anna Eleonora Freimane 11:53 +2:12 4:45

24 Ayse İsler 11:57 +2:16 4:46

25 Andreya Dyaksova 11:59 +2:18 4:47

26 Ines Pinto 12:01 +2:20 4:48

27 Alison Campbell 12:21 +2:40 4:56

28 Pui Fung Chan 14:08 +4:27 5:39

29 Eadaoin McCavana 17:45 +8:04 7:06

30 Viviana Paola Guerrero Hurtado 19:03 +9:22 7:37

31 Chrysi Avgousti 20:04 +10:23 8:01

32 Nada Khalifa 37:31 +27:50 15:00

Women-B 2 575 m, 32 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Tove Alexandersson 10:03 3:54 A

2 Megan Carter Davies 10:09 +0:06 3:56 A

3 Sabine Hauswirth 10:11 +0:08 3:57 A

4 Lina Strand 10:19 +0:16 4:00 A

5 Malin Agervig Kristiansson 10:22 +0:19 4:01 A

6 Cecile Calandry 10:28 +0:25 4:03 A

7 Kateryna Dzema 10:32 +0:29 4:05 A

8 Marie Olaussen 10:38 +0:35 4:07 A

9 Hanna Wisniewska 10:39 +0:36 4:08 A

10 Emma Waddington 10:48 +0:45 4:11 A

11 Caterina Dallera 10:53 +0:50 4:13 A

12 Jana Stehlikova 10:57 +0:54 4:15 A

13 Ida Haapala 10:58 +0:55 4:15

14 Susen Loesch 11:05 +1:02 4:18

15 Ana Camarasa 11:08 +1:05 4:19

16 Kristina Ivanova 11:16 +1:13 4:22

17 Tekle Emilija Gvildyte 11:18 +1:15 4:23

18 Signe Sirma 11:19 +1:16 4:23

19 Hannula Katrin Pandis 11:29 +1:26 4:27

20 Lizzie Ingham 11:32 +1:29 4:28

21 Filipa Rodrigues 11:40 +1:37 4:31

22 Ylvi Kastner 11:45 +1:42 4:33

23 Kotomi Ibe 11:54 +1:51 4:37

24 Marine Sillien 11:57 +1:54 4:38

25 Tori Borish 12:02 +1:59 4:40

26 Luboslava Weissova 12:08 +2:05 4:42

27 Emily Sorensen 12:16 +2:13 4:45

28 Andra Cecilia Anghel 12:35 +2:32 4:53

29 Clodagh Moran 12:52 +2:49 4:59

30 Hei Tung Leung 13:21 +3:18 5:11

31 Iris Andrea Arcila Castro 20:40 +10:37 8:01

Ana Burac mispunched

Women-C 2 600 m, 31 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Simona Aebersold 10:09 3:54 A

2 Venla Harju 10:22 +0:13 3:59 A

3 Andrine Benjaminsen 10:28 +0:19 4:01 A

4 Sandra Grosberga 10:50 +0:41 4:10 A

5 Aleksandra Hornik 10:54 +0:45 4:11 A

6 Florence Hanauer 10:58 +0:49 4:13 A

6 Jana Peterova 10:58 +0:49 4:13 A

8 Olena Babych 11:04 +0:55 4:15 A

9 Ursula Fesselhofer 11:06 +0:57 4:16 A

10 Zsofia Sarkozy 11:09 +1:00 4:17 A

11 Grace Molloy 11:15 +1:06 4:19 A

12 Miri Thrane Oedum 11:16 +1:07 4:20 A

13 Patricia Nieke 11:18 +1:09 4:20

14 Elif Gokce Avci 11:23 +1:14 4:22

15 Evely Kaasiku 11:37 +1:28 4:28

16 Maria Prieto 11:38 +1:29 4:28

17 Viola Zagonel 11:42 +1:33 4:30

18 Imogene Scott 11:52 +1:43 4:33

18 Tamara Miklusova 11:52 +1:43 4:33

20 Ems De Smul 11:57 +1:48 4:35

21 Suzu Masuzawa 12:02 +1:53 4:37

22 Galina Ribediuc 12:06 +1:57 4:39

23 Evalin Brautigam 12:17 +2:08 4:43

24 Ka Ki Leung 13:02 +2:53 5:00

25 Judit Divin 13:06 +2:57 5:02

26 Mikayla Cooper 13:08 +2:59 5:03

27 Antonija Orlic 13:51 +3:42 5:19

28 Dragana Dokmanovic 14:26 +4:17 5:33

29 Laura Lorena Arbelaez Bedoya 17:40 +7:31 6:47

30 Anastasija Ristova 18:18 +8:09 7:02

Karolin Ohlsson mispunched

Women Total 1 950 m, 93 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Tove Alexandersson 8:09 4:10

2 Megan Carter Davies 8:24 4:18

3 Eef van Dongen 8:25 4:18

4 Sara Hagstrom 8:29 4:21

5 Simona Aebersold 8:30 4:21

6 Lina Strand 8:44 4:28

7 Elena Roos 7:05 3:37

8 Ursula Fesselhofer 6:45 3:27

9 Ana Isabel Toledo Navarro 7:32 3:51

10 Tereza Janosikova 7:42 3:56

10 Andrine Benjaminsen 6:50 3:30

12 Charlotte Ward 7:08 3:39

13 Victoria Haestad Bjornstad 10:09 5:12

13 Malin Agervig Kristiansson 6:51 3:30

13 Kateryna Dzema 7:35 3:53

16 Venla Harju 6:56 3:33

17 Zuzana Kovacova 7:58 4:05

18 Aleksandra Hornik 7:02 3:36

19 Marie Olaussen 7:37 3:54

19 Miri Thrane Oedum 7:26 3:48

19 Sabine Hauswirth 7:11 3:41

19 Grace Molloy 7:42 3:56

19 Cecile Calandry 7:24 3:47

19 Nicoline Friberg Klysner 7:14 3:42

25 Florence Hanauer 7:48 4:00

25 Zsofia Sarkozy 7:58 4:05

25 Olena Babych 7:30 3:50

25 Agata Olejnik 7:45 3:58

25 Marika Teini 7:39 3:55

25 Jana Stehlikova 7:21 3:46

31 Hanna Wisniewska 7:58 4:05

31 Caterina Dallera 8:15 4:13

31 Isia Basset 7:45 3:58

31 Jana Peterova 7:55 4:03

31 Emma Waddington 7:45 3:58

31 Sandra Grosberga 7:26 3:48

37 Ida Haapala 10:58 5:37

37 Patricia Nieke 11:18 5:47

37 Penelope Salmon 10:39 5:27

40 Feia Tsyvilska 10:46 5:31

40 Elif Gokce Avci 11:23 5:50

40 Susen Loesch 11:05 5:41

43 Ana Camarasa 11:08 5:42

43 Laura Ramstein 10:53 5:34

43 Evely Kaasiku 11:37 5:57

46 Birte Friedrichs 11:10 5:43

46 Maria Prieto 11:38 5:57

46 Kristina Ivanova 11:16 5:46

49 Viola Zagonel 11:42 6:00

49 Tekle Emilija Gvildyte 11:18 5:47

49 Jessica Lucchetta 11:16 5:46

52 Imogene Scott 11:52 6:05

52 Signe Sirma 11:19 5:48

52 Dominika Mero 11:20 5:48

52 Tamara Miklusova 11:52 6:05

56 Nea Shingler 11:23 5:50

56 Hannula Katrin Pandis 11:29 5:53

58 Ausrine Kutkaite 11:25 5:51

58 Lizzie Ingham 11:32 5:54

58 Ems De Smul 11:57 6:07

61 Suzu Masuzawa 12:02 6:10

61 Moe Matsumoto 11:35 5:56

61 Filipa Rodrigues 11:40 5:58

64 Ylvi Kastner 11:45 6:01

64 Galina Ribediuc 12:06 6:12

64 Lucie Arno 11:37 5:57

67 Evalin Brautigam 12:17 6:17

67 Anna Eleonora Freimane 11:53 6:05

67 Kotomi Ibe 11:54 6:06

70 Ayse İsler 11:57 6:07

70 Marine Sillien 11:57 6:07

70 Ka Ki Leung 13:02 6:41

73 Tori Borish 12:02 6:10

73 Andreya Dyaksova 11:59 6:08

73 Judit Divin 13:06 6:43

76 Luboslava Weissova 12:08 6:13

76 Mikayla Cooper 13:08 6:44

76 Ines Pinto 12:01 6:09

79 Antonija Orlic 13:51 7:06

79 Emily Sorensen 12:16 6:17

79 Alison Campbell 12:21 6:20

82 Pui Fung Chan 14:08 7:14

82 Dragana Dokmanovic 14:26 7:24

82 Andra Cecilia Anghel 12:35 6:27

85 Laura Lorena Arbelaez Bedoya 17:40 9:03

85 Eadaoin McCavana 17:45 9:06

85 Clodagh Moran 12:52 6:35

88 Anastasija Ristova 18:18 9:23

88 Hei Tung Leung 13:21 6:50

88 Viviana Paola Guerrero Hurtado 19:03 9:46

91 Chrysi Avgousti 20:04 10:17

91 Iris Andrea Arcila Castro 20:40 10:35

93 Nada Khalifa 37:31 19:14

Men Total 1 950 m, 102 starting competitors

Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time FH
1 Matthias Kyburz 7:19 3:45

2 August Mollen 7:20 3:45

3 Jonatan Gustafsson 7:24 3:47

4 Tim Robertson 7:28 3:49

5 Loic Capbern 7:30 3:50

6 Kristian Jones 7:31 3:51

7 Ralph Street 6:52 3:31

8 Adrien Delenne 6:43 3:26

9 Havard Sandstad Eidsmo 7:08 3:39

10 Jonathan Crickmore 6:48 3:29

11 Miika Kirmula 7:10 3:40

11 Eirik Langedal Breivik 6:55 3:32

13 Tomas Krivda 7:02 3:36

13 Vojtech Kral 7:12 3:41

13 Riccardo Scalet 6:56 3:33

16 Martin Hubmann 7:30 3:50

16 Aston Key 7:01 3:35

18 Aron Bako 7:10 3:40

19 Algirdas Bartkevicius 6:18 3:13

19 Robert Merl 6:49 3:29

19 Riccardo Rancan 6:30 3:20

19 Jannis Bonek 6:30 3:20

19 Martin Regborn 6:14 3:11

19 Alvaro Casado 6:31 3:20

25 Joseph Lynch 6:19 3:14

25 Piotr Parfianowicz 6:50 3:30

25 Michal Olejnik 6:33 3:21

25 Soren Thrane Odum 6:31 3:20

25 Jakob Edsen 6:16 3:12

25 Jakub Glonek 6:32 3:21

31 Bojan Blumenstein 6:28 3:18

31 Colin Kolbe 7:57 4:04

31 Kenny Kivikas 6:40 3:25

31 Warre De Cuyper 6:50 3:30

31 Akseli Ruohola 6:17 3:13

31 Mate Baumholczer 7:05 3:37

37 Lucas Basset 10:46 5:31

37 Emil Oebro 10:18 5:16

37 Francesco Mariani 10:32 5:24

40 Pau Llorens Caellas 10:48 5:32

40 Joey Hadorn 10:34 5:25

40 Stefan Yordanov 10:48 5:32

40 Matan Ivri 10:19 5:17

44 Zoltan Bujdoso 10:20 5:17

44 Ewan Shingler 10:35 5:25

46 Andris Jubelis 10:36 5:26

46 Hiroki Komaki 10:58 5:37

46 Matthias Reiner 10:24 5:20

46 Endijs Titomers 10:58 5:37

50 Tuomas Heikkila 10:37 5:26

50 Vilius Aleliunas 10:31 5:23

52 Isaac Hernandez Pindado 10:49 5:32

52 Josh OSullivan Hourihan 11:00 5:38

52 Tomas Lima 10:38 5:27

55 Erik Doehler 10:45 5:30

55 Sergei Rjaboshkin 10:45 5:30

55 Damian Konotopetz 10:54 5:35

55 Sebastian Inderst 11:02 5:39

59 Ats Sonajalg 11:06 5:41

59 Wouter Hus 10:55 5:35

61 Matija Razum 11:07 5:42

61 Tommy Hayes 11:00 5:38

61 Tomas Musinsky 10:47 5:31

64 Vegard Jarvis Westergard 10:48 5:32

64 Fryderyk Pryjma 11:02 5:39

64 Joao Ferreira 11:08 5:42

67 Pavol Bukovac 11:15 5:46

67 Ahmet Kacmaz 11:13 5:45

67 Trond Einar Moen Pedersli 10:49 5:32

70 Angus Haines 11:16 5:46

70 Rotem Yogev 11:19 5:48

70 Itsuki Ito 10:51 5:33

73 Medard Feder 11:23 5:50

73 Sergei Ryzhkov 10:55 5:35

73 Boyan Ivandjikov 11:21 5:49

76 Hirokazu Osaki 11:22 5:49

76 Janis Tamuzs 11:07 5:42

76 Ricardo Schaniel 11:25 5:51

79 Petar Borisov 11:20 5:48

79 Dusan Markovic 12:17 6:17

79 Jose Pedro Fernandes 11:28 5:52

82 Illia Otreshko 11:37 5:57

82 Catalin Vadean 12:44 6:31

82 Gene Beveridge 11:27 5:52

85 Joseph Barrett 11:40 5:58

85 Stanislav Polianytsia 11:33 5:55

85 Keisuke Nemoto 13:02 6:41

88 Yi You 13:21 6:50

88 Kevin O Boyle 11:36 5:56

88 Anatoli Fomiciov 11:46 6:02

91 Cansel Sarac 11:54 6:06

91 Juan Daniel Sanchez Uribe 13:32 6:56

91 Alexandru Blejdea 11:56 6:07

94 David Trajkoski 13:30 6:55

94 Colm Moran 12:10 6:14

94 Graeme Rennie 13:53 7:07

97 Gerardo Garcia 15:34 7:58

97 Lok Hin MA 13:01 6:40

97 Chun Ho Li 14:00 7:10

100 Wilder Andres Guerrero Hurtado 15:19 7:51

100 Abdelrahman Ismail 13:39 7:00

102 Federico Cardona Escobar 14:48 7:35

Please report errors in the result list to the organiser.
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